R
info@novusautomation.co.ukNOVUS AUTOMATION UK
FEATURES AND SPECIFICATIONS
UNIVERSAL PROCESS CONTROLLER N2000 & N2000S
C
O
N

In the N2000S model the remote setpoint input is replaced by a potentiometer input for indicating actuator positioning.
Option 1: RS485 digital communication interface with Modbus RTU protocol.
HOW TO ORDER
N2000
111313
221414
331515
441616
551717
661818
771919
882020
992121
10102222
11112323
12122424
2525
2828
2626
2929
2727
3030
D0D1C
RS485
I/O 5
I/O 6
REMOTE SV
(Only on N2000)
V
mA
THERMOCOUPLE
Pt100
POWER
I/O 4
RELAY
I/O 3
RELAY
I/O 2
RELAY
I/O 1
RELAY
4-20 mA OUT
OR
DIGITAL I/O
DIGITAL
INPUT
+
+
24 V
OUTPUT
POTENCIOMETER (Only on N2000S)
DIMENSIONS
COM
A2 A3 A4A1OUTRUN
MAN
TUNE
P
F
48 mm
96 mm 92 mm
79 mm
 13 mm
ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS
! Accepts thermocouples type J, K, T, N, R, S; Pt100 RTD,
linear 4-20 mA, 0-50 mV, 0-5 Vdc.
! Double LED display: red for PV and green for SV.
! Dual SPST 3A/250 Vac relays  and dual SPDT 5A/250 Vac
relays can be individually programmed for control or alarm.
! Isolated 4-20mA output with 1500-level resolution, maximum
550 ohm load for control or PV/SV retransmission. It can also
be configured for digital input or output (10 Vdc/20 mA).
! Sampling rate: 4 measurements per second.